% 11th International Open Competition ID 17222
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KISS Jazmin
MOLNAR Barnabas
SZABOLCSI  Greta Zita
TAR Melinda
FEHER Flora
DERKACH Sofiia
FESKO Daria
SHEIKO Nikol
ZAKHARCHUK Daryna
DENYSENKO Kateryna
IMRE Zeteny
MARTON Nora
MIKLOS Eszter
SARKANY Sara
BOHONYEI Balint
KORPELA Lilli
METSAMAKI| Mea
PAAJARVI Sofia
VIRTANEN Seela
FARZAD Melina
KARI Minja
KOSKI Lempi
SAARINIEMI  Adele
SJOROOS Ellen
JELKANEN Suvi
BOTH Annelie
EGGENSTEIN Emma
FUCHS Maivi
HARMS Wiebke
BAUMANN Tabea
DOMINGOS  Julia
MATOS Rafaela
PARREIRAL Irene
SOARES Catarina
CONCEICAO  Maria
GOES Margarida
MEDEIROS Martim
MOUTINHO  Miriam
PIRES Camila
AMARAL Sofia

Groups — AGE GROUP — Final
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POR-ACG
POR-ACG
POR-ACG
POR-ACG
POR-ACG

POR-CAGPD
POR-CAGPD
POR-CAGPD
POR-CAGPD
POR-CAGPD

E
7.700

7.500

7.550

7.250

7.250

7.200

7.050

7.000

A
8.450

8.250

8.250

8.250

8.050

7.750

8.000

7.600

D
1.650

1.700

1.550

1.600

1.350

1.450

1.200

1.100

P Total
17.800

17.450

17.350

17.100

16.650

16.400

16.250

15.700


http://192.168.2.106:9002/
http://192.168.2.106:9002/event/GROUP
http://192.168.2.106:9002/stages/25

